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UNIVERSITY

Dr. A.K. LODI <headedu@iul.ac.in>

Odd Semester Registration for the session 2021-22 (
3 messages

Directorate Of Admissions & Academics, Integral University Lucknow Thu, Aug 26, 2021 at 11:47
<directoradmacad@iul.ac.in> AM

To: heads@iul.ac.in, deans@iul.ac.in, principal.polyks@iul.ac.in

Cc: PVC Integral University <pvc@iul.ac.in>, Ahmad Ghazali Kidwai <agkidwai@iul.ac.in>, "Mrs.Kavita Agarwal”
<kavita@iul.ac.in>, Software Development Cell IU <sdc@iul.ac.in>, "Mohd. Yusuf Kidwai" <mykidwai@iul.ac.in>,
vesecretariat@iul.ac.in, nrkidwai@iul.ac.in, Director Iqac <directorigac@iul.ac.in>, Controller of Examination <coe@iul.ac.in>,
Treasurer University <treasurer@iul.ac.in>, ao@iul.ac.in

Dear HoDs,

Please find the online registration process for semester registration on August 31, 2021. Screenshots for login and the
complete process has been attached for your perusal. Offline registration form has also been attached which is to be signed
by the registered students and should be submitted every day at 4:15 pm in the office Directorate of Admissions and
Academics. i

Physical presence of the student is mandatory for registration. Kindly check the Student ID and verify before making the
registration. Please also ensure that the student should have paid the desired fee at the time of registration. =

ot Thu, Aug 26, 2021 at 2:33 PM
ad <akhlak@Iul.ac.in>, Shabia Subuhi <ssubuhi@iul.ac.in>, Panjwani Divya
@iul.ac.in>, aksingh@iul.ac.in

Scanned by CamScanner



INTEGRAL UNIVERSITY, LUCKNOW

Faculty of Education
Odd Semester Registration
Session-2021-22

Venue: - Faculty of Education, Academic Block-II, 3™ Floor Civil Building

Sr. Name of Program Semester/Year Venue | Name of Course ; Contact |
No. 1! Coordinator L z
, ,
| T et i

1 B.Ed. 3% Semester TLT-3 i Mrs. D. R. Panjwani x 9%89017589

2 |[MEd 2" Year TLT-2 | Dr. Dr. Azkiya Waris | 7275120346

i ! P e |

3 D.ELEd. 37 Semester TLT-6 i Dr. Vivek Rogers | 7355307684

Date: - 28-08-2021
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Dr. A.K. Lodi ~ 2-¢
Head. Deptt. of Education
Integral University, Lucknow
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